
CARLE PHYSICIAN GROUP
PO BOX 4006

CHAMPAIGN, IL 61824-
4006

(888)71-CARLE(712-2753)
Printed: 3/24/2022

"Account; 1642404-OSTERBUR, JAMES F £ Ba 4

2191 COUNTY ROAD 2500 E
SAINT JOSEPH, IL 61873-9534
us

[Detail for patient: OSTERBUR, JANESFService| Pay/Adj] Code|Descripti [Provider Charge Pay/Ad] ns] Bal DugDate] Date] Am Amt] Pendin;18122] 99214/0FFICE/OUTPATIENT [Sapp, Jennifer|215.00] 0.00) 0.01[ESTABLISHED MOD~|J, APRN
IMDM

1121122) INSURANCE 77.65)
|PAYMENT-HEAL TH
ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG

1121122) CONTRACTUAL 132.35)
WRITE-OFF-HEAL TH

ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG

1131/22) SMALL BALANCE 5.00WRITE OFF
118122] 73610X-RAY ANKLE 3+ VW. |Newsome, 87.00 0.00] 0.00)[Kendall C, MD

1121/22] INSURANCE 6.80)
PAYMENT-HEAL TH
ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG

1121122] [CONTRACTUAL 78.50)
WRITE-OFF-HEALTH
ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADYNTG

1431122) [SMALL BALANCE 1.70)
WRITE OFF

1/13/22) 99243/0FFICE Langan, Travis| 365.00] 0.00 50.0[CONSULTATION IM, DPM
INEW/ESTAB PATIENT
LEVEL 3

1125/22] INSURANCE 44.42)
|PAYMENT-HEALTH
{ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG

1125/22) [CONTRACTUAL 270.58)
WRITE-OFF-HEALTH

{ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG

1114122] 99244/0F FICE (Good, Dana A,| 550.00] 0.00 40.0[CONSULTATION IMD
INEW/ESTAB PATIENT
LEVEL 4

1/25/22) INSURANCE 105.72



1/18/22)

1/18/22)

1/18/22)

1/18/22)

1118122]

1/18/22]

1/25/22)

1114122]

3/4122)

3/4122)

311122)

311/22)

3/4122)

3/4122)

1125/22]

1/25/22)

211122)

2/1122)

|PAYMENT-HEAL TH
ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG
CONTRACTUAL
WRITE-OFF-HEAL TH

ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG
CO-PAYMENT

01480/ANESTH,LOWER LEG [Radden,
BONE SURG [Homer G, MD
INSURANCE
|PAYMENT-HEAL TH
ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG
CONTRACTUAL

WRITE-OFF-HEALTH
ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG

64447|INJANES Radden,
AGENT FEMORAL [Homer G, MD
NERVE SINGLE
INSURANCE
|PAYMENT-HEAL TH
ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG
[CONTRACTUAL
WRITE-OFF-HEALTH
ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG

64445/INJ,ANES IRadden,
IAGENT.SCIATIC Homer G, MD
NERVE SINGLE
INSURANCE
IPAYMENT-HEALTH
{ALLIANCE MEDICAL
PLAN MC ADVNTG
CONTRACTUAL
WRITE-OFF-HEALTH

{ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG

01480/ANESTH,LOWER LEG |Huhn, Alice M,
BONE SURG CRNA
INSURANCE
PAYMENT-HEALTH

[ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG
[CONTRACTUAL
WRITE-OFF-HEALTH

ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG

27792{OPEN TX DISTAL [Langan, Travis
[FIBULAR FRACTURE  |M, DPM
LAT MALLEOLUS
INSURANCE
PAYMENT-HEALTH

{ALLIANCE MEDICAL
PLAN MC ADVNTG
[CONTRACTUAL
WRITE-OFF-HEALTH

{ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG

27629/0PEN TX DISTAL |Langan, Travis

1755.00]

1100.00|

1270.00)

1755.00]

4620.00)

4220.00)

399.28)

5.00)

68.80|

1669.00]

21.12)

1073.60)

42.83)

1216.47]

58.50

1681.88]

324.08)

4295.92)

0.00)

0.00

0.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.

5.28

10.70)

14.62)

0.0

0.00)



1/18/22)

219/22)

2/24/22)

317/22)

21122)

211122)

2/1122)

2/1122]

2125122)

2125122)

3/4122]

3/4122)

[TIBIOFIBULAR JOINT
[DISRUPTION
INSURANCE
|PAYMENT-HEALTH

[ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADYNTG
[CONTRACTUAL
WRITE-OFF-HEALTH

[ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADYNTG

27695[REPAIR 1 COLLAT
ANKLE
[LIGMNT PRIMARY
INSURANCE
PAYMENT-HEALTH

{ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG
[CONTRACTUAL
WRITE-OFF-HEALTH

ALLIANCE MEDICAL
PLAN MC ADVNTG

73610[X-RAY ANKLE 3+ VW

INSURANCE
|PAYMENT-HEALTH

{ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG
CONTRACTUAL
WRITE-OFF-HEAL TH
\LLIANCE MEDICAL

[PLAN MC ADVNTG
73610[X-RAY ANKLE 3+ Ww

INSURANCE
|PAYMENT-HEALTH
ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADVNTG
[CONTRACTUAL
WRITE-OFF-HEALTH

ALLIANCE MEDICAL
[PLAN MC ADYNTG

73610[X-RAY ANKLE 3+ VW

IM. DPM

lLangan, Travis
IM, DPM

IKuntz,
[Elizabeth, MD

(Chapa,
Naveen
(Srinivas, MD

[Greenberg,
|Harvey, MD

4430.00)

87.00

87.00)

87.00

710.04)

3509.96]

239.43

4190.57]

6.80)

78.50)

6.80

78.50)

0.00]

0.00)

0.00

87.00|

0.00

1.70

1.70

0.00)

[Totals: 20628.00) 20399.80] 87.00 141.20]


